Advance Notice
March 11, 2021
Consent Agenda

Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements for co-curricular and additional
assignments — Fowler

ACTION TO BE TAKEN: | move the board approve supplemental
contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location Position First Last Salary
IHS Football - Head Coach Josh Brookshire $4,306
IHS Football - Assistant .95 Reese Cloyd $2,970
IHS Football - Assistant .8 Tom Louis $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .8 Michael Collier $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .8 Aaron Hasson $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .8 lan Bachman  $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .25 Jim Heesacker $776

IHS Football - Assistant .25 Karl Newberry $776

IHS Football - Assistant .8 Michael Ahrens $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .8 Justin Jackson $2,497
IHS Football - Assistant .25 Lauriston (Larry)  White $776

IHS Football - Assistant .5 Jeremy Kiefer $1,570
IHS Volleyball - Head Tami Reese $3,387
IHS Volleyball - Assistant .85 Jennifer Hewett $1,928
IHS Volleyball - Assistant .85 Julie Hartel $1,928
IHS Volleyball - Assistant .30 Barry Lemond $680

IHS Soccer - Head (G) Kyle Tatro $3,387
IHS Soccer - Assistant (G) Demaree Kieburtz $2,552
IHS Soccer - Assistant (G) Nicole Jansen $2,552
IHS Cross Country-Head Elizabeth Rickey $2,790
IHS Cross Country - Assistant  Jackie Bykonen  $2,216
IHS Cross Country - Assistant  Katie Brookshire $2,216
IHS Golf (B) Thomas Bakamus  $2,755
IHS Swimming - Head (G) Laura Halter $2,790
IHS Swimming (G) Assistant Kate Halter $2,216
IHS Tennis (B) Nicholas Hakes $2,790
IHS Tennis - Assistant (B) Ross Boitano $2,216
SHS Football - Head Cameron Elisara $4,306
SHS Football - Assistant .5 Ryan Thorsen $1,561
SHS Football - Assistant .6 Braden Richey $1,873
SHS Football - Assistant .6 Ross Brownell  $1,873
SHS Football - Assistant .6 Micheal Gardner $1,873
SHS Football - Assistant .5 Gino Simone $1,561
SHS Football - Assistant .5 Reginald Long $1,561
SHS Football - Assistant .5 Jason Bean $1,561



SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
SHS

Football - Assistant .5
Football - Assistant .4
Football - Assistant .7
Football - Assistant .4
Football - Assistant .3
Volleyball - Head
Volleyball - Assistant
Soccer - Head

Soccer - Assistant (G) .66
Soccer - Assistant (G) .66
Cross Country - Head
Cross Country - Assistant
Cross Country - Assistant
Golf - Head

Golf - Assistant
Swimming - Head (G)
Swimming - Assistant
Tennis-Head (B)

Tennis - Assistant (B)
Tennis - Assistant (B)
Football - Head Coach
Football - Assistant
Football - Assistant
Football - Assistant .75
Football - Assistant
Football - Assistant .45
Football - Assistant .6
Football - Assistant .45
Football - Assistant .75
Volleyball - Assistant
Soccer - Head (G)
Soccer - Assistant (G)
Cross Country - Head
Cross Country - Assistant
Golf (B)

Swimming - Head (G)
Swimming - Assistant
Tennis - Assistant

Tennis - Assistant

Justin
Cole
Austin
Lewis
Sam
Cameron
Emma
Don
Kiara
Shane
Brendan
Alice
Charlotte
Gary
Matt
Susan
Patrick
Bettina
McKenzie
Lisa
Steve
Andy
Brad
Darren
Cameron
Jon

Bob

Nate
Jake
Madison
Ryan
Kelsey
Mike
Josiah
Jon

Kris
Gabrielle
Carola
John

Soccer — Assistant (G) .66 Savannah

Fisher
Blackbrun
Cooper
Nguyen
Hutson
Parker
Paul-Cash
Braman
Williams
Jennings
Hyland
Willson
Mann
Mogg
Mogg
Simpkins
Gai

Gehle
Wincewicz
Cordier
Valach
Hall
Anderson
Tremblay
Talley
Enghusen
Blair SR
Jarvis
Klein
Lakey
Johnson
Foote
Smith
Sherwood
Kinsley
Daughters
Smith
Dopps
Crowley
Gunning

$1,561
$1,248
$2,185
$1,248
$937

$3,387
$2,268
$3,387
$1,701
$1,701
$2,790
$2,216
$2,216
$2,755
$1,966
$2,790
$2,216
$2,790
$2,216
$2,216
$4,306
$3,122
$3,122
$2,346
$3,122
$1,400
$1,873
$1,400
$2,346
$2,268
$3,387
$2,552
$2,790
$2,216
$2,755
$2,790
$2,216
$2,790
$2,216
$1,701



	Advance Notice

