Advance Notice

March 11, 2021 Consent Agenda

<u>Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements</u> for co-curricular and additional assignments – Fowler

ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental contracts/employment agreements as presented.

Location	Position	<u>First</u>	Last	<u>Salary</u>
IHS	Football - Head Coach	Josh	Brookshire	\$4,306
IHS	Football - Assistant .95	Reese	Cloyd	\$2,970
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	Tom	Louis	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	Michael	Collier	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	Aaron	Hasson	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	lan	Bachman	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .25	Jim	Heesacker	\$776
IHS	Football - Assistant .25	Karl	Newberry	\$776
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	Michael	Ahrens	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .8	Justin	Jackson	\$2,497
IHS	Football - Assistant .25	Lauriston (Larry)	White	\$776
IHS	Football - Assistant .5	Jeremy	Kiefer	\$1,570
IHS	Volleyball - Head	Tami	Reese	\$3,387
IHS	Volleyball - Assistant .85	Jennifer	Hewett	\$1,928
IHS	Volleyball - Assistant .85	Julie	Hartel	\$1,928
IHS	Volleyball - Assistant .30	Barry	Lemond	\$680
IHS	Soccer - Head (G)	Kyle	Tatro	\$3,387
IHS	Soccer - Assistant (G)	Demaree	Kieburtz	\$2,552
IHS	Soccer - Assistant (G)	Nicole	Jansen	\$2,552
IHS	Cross Country-Head	Elizabeth	Rickey	\$2,790
IHS	Cross Country - Assistant	Jackie	Bykonen	\$2,216
IHS	Cross Country - Assistant	Katie	Brookshire	\$2,216
IHS	Golf (B)	Thomas	Bakamus	\$2,755
IHS	Swimming - Head (G)	Laura	Halter	\$2,790
IHS	Swimming (G) Assistant	Kate	Halter	\$2,216
IHS	Tennis (B)	Nicholas	Hakes	\$2,790
IHS	Tennis - Assistant (B)	Ross	Boitano	\$2,216
SHS	Football - Head	Cameron	Elisara	\$4,306
SHS	Football - Assistant .5	Ryan	Thorsen	\$1,561
SHS	Football - Assistant .6	Braden	Richey	\$1,873
SHS	Football - Assistant .6	Ross	Brownell	\$1,873
SHS	Football - Assistant .6	Micheal	Gardner	\$1,873
SHS	Football - Assistant .5	Gino	Simone	\$1,561
SHS	Football - Assistant .5	Reginald	Long	\$1,561
SHS	Football - Assistant .5	Jason	Bean	\$1,561

SHS	Football - Assistant .5	Justin	Fisher	\$1,561
SHS	Football - Assistant .4	Cole	Blackbrun	\$1,248
SHS	Football - Assistant .7	Austin	Cooper	\$2,185
SHS	Football - Assistant .4	Lewis	Nguyen	\$1,248
SHS	Football - Assistant .3	Sam	Hutson	\$937
SHS	Volleyball - Head	Cameron	Parker	\$3,387
SHS	Volleyball - Assistant	Emma	Paul-Cash	\$2,268
SHS	Soccer - Head	Don	Braman	\$3,387
SHS	Soccer - Assistant (G) .66	Kiara	Williams	\$1,701
SHS	Soccer - Assistant (G) .66	Shane	Jennings	\$1,701
SHS	Cross Country - Head	Brendan	Hyland	\$2,790
SHS	Cross Country - Assistant	Alice	Willson	\$2,216
SHS	Cross Country - Assistant	Charlotte	Mann	\$2,216
SHS	Golf - Head	Gary	Mogg	\$2,755
SHS	Golf - Assistant	Matt	Mogg	\$1,966
SHS	Swimming - Head (G)	Susan	Simpkins	\$2,790
SHS	Swimming - Assistant	Patrick	Gai	\$2,216
SHS	Tennis-Head (B)	Bettina	Gehle	\$2,790
SHS	Tennis - Assistant (B)	McKenzie	Wincewicz	\$2,216
SHS	Tennis - Assistant (B)	Lisa	Cordier	\$2,216
LHS	Football - Head Coach	Steve	Valach	\$4,306
LHS	Football - Assistant	Andy	Hall	\$3,122
LHS	Football - Assistant	Brad	Anderson	\$3,122
LHS	Football - Assistant .75	Darren	Tremblay	\$2,346
LHS	Football - Assistant	Cameron	Talley	\$3,122
LHS	Football - Assistant .45	Jon	Enghusen	\$1,400
LHS	Football - Assistant .6	Bob	Blair SR	\$1,873
LHS	Football - Assistant .45	Nate	Jarvis	\$1,400
LHS	Football - Assistant .75	Jake	Klein	\$2,346
LHS	Volleyball - Assistant	Madison	Lakey	\$2,268
LHS	Soccer - Head (G)	Ryan	Johnson	\$3,387
LHS	Soccer - Assistant (G)	Kelsey	Foote	\$2,552
LHS	Cross Country - Head	Mike	Smith	\$2,790
LHS	Cross Country - Assistant	Josiah	Sherwood	\$2,216
LHS	Golf (B)	Jon	Kinsley	\$2,755
LHS	Swimming - Head (G)	Kris	Daughters	\$2,790
LHS	Swimming - Assistant	Gabrielle	Smith	\$2,216
LHS	Tennis - Assistant	Carola	Dopps	\$2,790
LHS	Tennis - Assistant	John	Crowley	\$2,716
SHS	Soccer – Assistant (G) .66	Savannah	Gunning	\$1,701
-	(2)		9	, ,